
Since 1933

Mini Corn Dogs
Sweet Potato
Waffle French Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Bacon Cheese Fries
Onion Rings

$5.99
$4.99
$3.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

American Cheese & Red Onion sauce

Two 4oz Fresh Ground Short Rib & Brisket Patties

BottledWater

Mustard, Neon Green Relish, Diced Tomato,
Pickle, Onion, Sport Pepper & Celery Salt

CHICAGOHOT

Delivery Available

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Grilled Onion & Ting Ting Sauce
Chicken Tender, Nashville
Hot Sauce, Lettuce, Diced
Pickle & Ting Ting Sauce

Ind/Combo

BUILD YOUR OWN SIGNATURE DOGS
PREMIUM HOTDOGS

TOPPINGS

Every “Ting” Burger

Beef/Pork
100% Beef
Redhot
Vegan

$5.99
$6.49
$6.99
$6.49

$10.49/$15.49

$10.49/$15.49

FREE
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Spicy Mustard, Yellow Mustard,
Honey Mustard, Green Relish, Raw Onion, Diced Pickle

Diced Tomato, Jalapeno, Tomato, Jalapeno,
Shredded Cheddar, Shredded Swiss, Cream Slaw,

Hot Pepper Relish

$.99
Beef Chili, Red Onion Sauce, Bacon Jam, Bacon, Sauerkraut,
Saute’ Onions/Mushrooms, Cheese Sauce, Pico de Gallo,

Corn Relish, Pineapple Salsa, Hot Pepper Relish

$.69

Sides

Signature Combo Deals

Half Pound Burgers

Drinks

Signature Dog, FF & Drink $11.99
2 Signature Dogs & Drink $13.99
2 Signature Dogs, FF & Drink $15.99

Swap out the Fountain Drink
with a Beer for $2 more

Doggystyle

Bacon Cheddar Burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger

$10.99/$15.99

$10.99/$15.99

Fountain
Cans

HandspunShakes

$2.99
$1.79
$2.50
$5.99

BUILD YOUR OWN

CHICAGO

DETROIT
TEXAS

NEW YORK

CALIFORNIA
MEMPHIS

CAROLINA
SOUTHWEST

PHILLY

OKLAHOMA

MIDWEST

$6.99

$6.99

$6.49

Sub Hot Pepper Relish for Green Relish

Beef Chili, Yellow Mustard & Cole Slaw

Beef Chili, Shredded Cheddar & Fresh Jalapeno

Bacon, Mustard, Mayo, Pico de Gallo,
Cheese Sauce

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Caraway Mayo

Bacon Jam, Shredded Cheddar, Green Onion

“Pushcart” Red Onion Sauce & Mustard

Cheese Sauce, Grilled Onion, Bacon & BBQ

Beef Chili, Yellow Mustard & Onion

Sauteed Onions, Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese

Corn Salsa, Green Onions & Honey Mustard

Pineapple Salsa & Honey MustardHAWAIIAN

Chickies

Nashville Hot

Breaded Chicken Tender Sandwiches on
a Toasted New England Roll

Two 4oz Fresh Ground Short Rib & Brisket Patties

Buffalo Bleu

BBQ Ranch

Chicken Tender, Buffalo
Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato
& Bleu Cheese Dressing

Chicken Tender, BBQ Sauce,
Lettuce, Diced Tomato &
Ranch Dressing


