BUILD YOUR OWN PREMIUM HOTDOGS



Beef/Pork	\$5.99
100% Beef	\$6.49
Redhot	\$6.99
Vegan	\$6.49

TOPPINGS FREE

Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Spicy Mustard, Yellow Mustard, Honey Mustard, Green Relish, Raw Onion, Diced Pickle

S.99

Beef Chili, Red Onion Sauce, Bacon Jam, Bacon, Sauerkraut, Saute' Onions/Mushrooms, Cheese Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Corn Relish, Pineapple Salsa, Hot Pepper Relish

\$.69

Diced Tomato, Jalapeno, Tomato, Jalapeno, Shredded Cheddar, Shredded Swiss, Cream Slaw, Hot Pepper Relish

Signature Combo Deals

Signature Dog, FF & Drink \$11.99 2 Signature Dogs & Drink \$13.99 2 Signature Dogs, FF & Drink \$15.99

Swap out the Fountain Drink with a Beer for \$2 more

Half Pound Burgers

Two 4oz Fresh Ground Short Rib & Brisket Patties

Every "Ting" Burger

\$10.49/\$15.49 Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Grilled Onion & Ting Ting Sauce

Doggystyle \$10.49/\$15.49 American Cheese & Red Onion sauce

Bacon Cheddar Burger \$10.99/\$15.99

Mushroom Swiss Burger \$10.99/\$15.99

Drinks

Fountain	\$2.99
Cans	\$1.79
Bottled Water	\$2.50
Handspun Shakes	\$5.99



Ind/Combo

SIGNATURE DOGS \$6.99

CHICAGO	Mustard, Neon Green Relish, Diced Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Sport Pepper & Celery Salt		
	OT Sub Hot Pepper Relish for Green Relish		
CAROLINA	Beef Chili, Yellow Mustard & Cole Slaw		
SOUTHWES	Bacon, Mustard, Mayo, Pico de Gallo, Cheese Sauce		
CALIFORNI	Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Caraway Mayo		
MEMPHIS	Bacon Jam, Shredded Cheddar, Green Onion		
NEW YORK	"Pushcart" Red Onion Sauce & Mustard		
OKLAHOM	A Cheese Sauce, Grilled Onion, Bacon & BBQ		
DETROIT	Beef Chili, Yellow Mustard & Onion		
TEXAS Beef Chili, Shredded Cheddar & Fresh Jalapeno			
PHILLY Sau	uteed Onions, Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese		
MIDWEST Corn Salsa, Green Onions & Honey Mustard			
HAWAIIAN	Pineapple Salsa & Honey Mustard		

Sides

Mini Corn Dogs	\$5.99
Sweet Potato	\$4.99
Waffle French Fries	\$3.99
Chili Cheese Fries	\$5.99
Bacon Cheese Fries	\$5.99
Onion Rings	\$5.99

Chickies \$6.99

Breaded Chicken Tender Sandwiches on a Toasted New England Roll

Nashville Hot

Buffalo Bleu

BBQ Ranch

Chicken Tender, Nashville Hot Sauce, Lettuce, Diced Pickle & Ting Ting Sauce

Chicken Tender, Buffalo Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato & Bleu Cheese Dressing

Chicken Tender, BBQ Sauce, Lettuce, Diced Tomato & Ranch Dressing

Delivery Available



